Coureurs 15 km
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EQUIPE
Esclops d'Azun
Esclops d'Azun
Esclops d'Azun
Les Mikats
Les Mikats
Les Mikats
Team JAB
Team JAB
Team JAB
CAB
CAB
CAB
KANAPA
KANAPA
KANAPA
Chinkugunia
Chinkugunia
Chinkugunia
Gabastou
Gabastou
Gabastou
Les Escamats
Les Escamats
Les Escamats
Les Postiers
Les Postiers
Les Postiers
ASCA GAT
ASCA GAT
ASCA GAT
Les Hérissons
Les Hérissons
Les Hérissons
Los Pyrénéos
Los Pyrénéos
Los Pyrénéos
Les Forunneurs
Les Forunneurs
Les Forunneurs
Les Beretes
Les Beretes
Les Beretes

Les vieux sans terrain
Les vieux sans terrain

SEMEO

Relais de la St Barthélémy
vendredi 27 aout 2010

NOM-PRENOM
IGLESIAS Hervé
CARRERE Jean-Claude
GIRARD Lionel
LAFAURIE Michaél
MANTOULAN Christophe
LAPEYRADE Yannick
CRAMPE Franck
SARTHE Hervé
NOEL Alain
MALAGANNE Laurent
DUCELLIS Fabien
BACQUE Eric
MEDINA Karine
HAURET-CLOS Nadine
BEDECARRATZ Pascale
LAUCAIGNE Sébastien
LASCARAY Patrick
MICHAUD Sandrine
LACAU Sébastien
BARTHELEMY Isabelle
CORTES Jean-Luc
BAGES Brigitte
COURADE Gérard
COURADE Jean-Jacques
LASCOMBES Gilles
PRAT Gérard
ACCHINI Gilles
ESPERON Gilles
ESPERON Denise
HOURCHANI Soussou
GUERRE George
SARRAMEA Alain
SARRAMEA Pierre
SEBASTHIAN José
PEYRAS Stéphane
LACASSAGNE Michel
SEVILLA Franck
DIANDET Yohan
TREZERES Fabrice
VASQUEZ Laurent
L'HOPITAL Patrcik
GUILLET Stéphane
ROQUES Olivier
LENDRES Francois
JOURDAN Anthony
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TEMPS
00:56:46
00:56:46
00:56:46
01:02:45
01:02:45
01:02:45
01:06:16
01:06:16
01:06:16
01:06:52
01:06:52
01:06:52
01:07:30
01:07:30
01:07:30
01:09:43
01:09:43
01:09:43
01:09:55
01:09:55
01:09:57

01
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01
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01
01
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01
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01
01
01
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:10:41
:10:41
:10:41
:10:47
:10:47
:10:47
:10:49
:10:49
:10:49
:10:57
:10:57
:10:57
:11:33
:11:33
:11:33
:11:35
:11:35
:11:35
:13:24
:13:24
:13:24
:13:58
:13:58
:13:58
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30

31

Garradou
Garradou
Garradou

Zébu

Zébu

Zébu

Les Bras Cassés
Les Bras Cassés
Les Bras Cassés
Lous Bielhs

Lous Bielhs

Lous Bielhs
Derniére Minute
Derniére Minute
Derniére Minute
V6

V6

V6

Les soixantenaires
Les soixantenaires
Les soixantenaires
A L'ASCA

A L'ASCA

A L'ASCA

Les Ligeriens

Les Ligeriens

Les Ligeriens

Les Machetas

Les Machetas

Les Machetas

Les Gazelles

Les Gazelles

Les Gazelles

Dieu et ses déesses
Dieu et ses déesses
Dieu et ses déesses
Les Tortues

Les Tortues

Les Tortues
SEMEO

SEMEO

SEMEO

C'est encore loin
C'est encore loin
C'est encore loin
Les escargots

Les escargots

Les escargots

DOUILLE Guy
GARRASSIEU Patrick
GARRASSIEU Sylvie
BOUKECHICHE Lionel
MONSERRAT Laurent
BOUKECHICHE Rémi
CASTRO Raphaél
SAUTEDE Serge
MORRENILLA Samuel
CAZENAVE André
DELANNOY Delphine
PRUEDE Anne-Marie
MARQUE Alain
LARTIGUE Stéphane
COURREGE Bernard

SAINT-LAURENT Patrick

CAUX Yves

CAPOT Sarah
ABADIE Jean-Marc
CARRERE Blaise
CELANTE Louis
LEITE Manuela
MARQUES Mado
CARRERE Virginie
CHABRAT Elodie
PEDRON Aurélie
VALLEE Benjamin
FOURCADE Guillaume
SENTENAC Simon
LOMBARD Jérémie
DUSTRIT Josy
DUBEAU Angélique
VIAL Aude
BOISTARD Loilitz
LAFOURCADE Vincent
GONZALEZ Pauline
PERE Nicole
TERRADE Elisabeth
BACQUE Laurence
GAILHARD Anne-Lise
CAZAJOUS Christine
CADRIEUX Thérese
VERLHAC Corinne
ANDRAU Anne
ANDRAU Pierre
BASSE Vincent
CHATELIER Sandrine
OLIVER Juliette
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01:14:11
01:14:11
01:14:11
01:14:50
01:14:50
01:14:50
01:17:02
01:17:02
01:17:02
01:17:25
01:17:25
01:17:25
01:18:00
01:18:00
01:18:00
01:19:16
01:19:16
01:19:16
01:24:41
01:24:41
01:24:41
01:24:52
01:24:52
01:24:52
01:27:14
01:27:14
01:27:14
01:28:32
01:28:32
01:28:32
01:29:33
01:29:33
01:29:33
01:34:26
01:34:26
01:34:26
01:34:54
01:34:54
01:34:54
01:36:32
01:36:32
01:36:32
01:41:47
01:41:47
01:41:47
01:49:35
01:49:35
01:49:35

Marcheurs 10 km



Les Sauterelles
Les Sauterelles
Soubicou
Soubicou

Les Gazelles
Les Gazelles
Les Anciens
Les Anciens
Cousoubi
Cousoubi

Le Duo

Le Duo

Les More

Les More

Luna

Luna

BARBOUTEAU Gérard
BAGES Thibaut
GUARDERES Nadine
MARTINEZ Pierre
SOUBIRAN Francois
COUHAILLAT Francis
BROCHOT Edith
SANZ Josette
GHIRARDI Claude
FERDINAND Alain
SOUBIRAN Cathy
COUHAILLAT Evelyne
TOULOUSE Jeanine
TOULOUSE Serge
MORENILLA Colette
MORENILLA José
IDRAC Sylvie
MONTSERRAT Marie-Laure

01:03:54
01:03:54
01:04:55
01:04:55
01:07:26
01:07:26
01:10:30
01:10:30
01:14:36
01:14:36
01:17:48
01:17:48
01:21:44
01:21:44
01:26:02
01:26:02
01:27:44
01:27:44



